DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 31 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

3

4

Empty lane

Empty lane
SKOVSAGER Gustav
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

LEBEDA Bohdan
KLITGAARD Kent

Empty lane
Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 10:31

CLuB RESULT

39:037
+00.000

39:776
+00.739

ARK 40:088
+01.051

40:121
+01.084

41:256
+02.219

41:825
+02.788

VKKC 42:221
+03.184

KKKL 43:725
+04.688

FPAGA)
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