

RACE 31 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 1

FRI AM 10:31

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	Empty lane		39:037 +00.000
2	4	Empty lane		39:776 +00.739
3	6	SKOVSAGER Gustav	ARK	40:088 +01.051
4	2	Empty lane		40:121 +01.084
5	8	Empty lane		41:256 +02.219
6	7	Empty lane		41:825 +02.788
7	5	LEBEDA Bohdan	VKKC	42:221 +03.184
8	1	KLITGAARD Kent	KKKL	43:725 +04.688
	9	Empty lane		
	0	Empty lane		